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About 
Company

DENDION LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED is set to exploit the opportunities 

that arise for local Nigerian companies in specialized field.

Ancillary to this thrust, DENDION will also provide project management and 

General Engineering and Logistics and qualified manpower services to 

Government, private sector and the downstream and upstream Oil & Gas 

Sector of the economy.

DENDION LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED is an indigenous contracting 

company with the corporate mission to create, exceptional value for our client 

through quality process, people and products.

Our operational standards are very high and this is made possible by the group 

of efficient and experience team of technical personnel.  

We also act as interface between communities on behalf of our clients.

DENDION LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED is primarily an Engineering 

Construction and Logistic services company that seeks to provide integrity 

management and Engineering services to Government, the Private Sector 

including the Oil and Gas Sector of the Nigerian Economy.

The Subscribers to the share capital of the company are entrepreneurial 

individuals in the private sector of the economy, and they are committed to the 

development of professional skills to meet targets within budgets. 

The Company has over the past few years been involved in construction, 

mechanical, electrical, civil, corrosion, security, logistics, debt recovery and 

manpower supply services as well as procurement services to a wide range of 

clients in public and private sectors of the Nigerian economy.  
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MISSION

VISION 

We Create, 
Exceptional Value 

For Our Client Through 
Quality Process, 

People And Products.

To Be A 
Leading Organisation, 

Proffering Unique Solutions 
For Our Clients Across 
Our Chosen Market.
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CEO
Message

 
Dr. Johnson 
Ikporho Agagbo
PhD, FNIPR, FISN

In our jobs, emphasis is placed on maintaining quality with 

particular emphasis on finishing and coordination with other trades. 

Hence, we employ a high level of supervisory control on our 

workers and sub-contractors.

We also believe that quality cannot be managed effectively without 

awareness, advancement, consolidation and integration.

In addition, safety is one of our priorities as our well-trained safety 

personnel will manage all projects with goal zero as the bedrock of 

all operations.

DENDION LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED with its wealth of 

experience and technical expertise, execute contracts awarded to 

meet client's specifications on time and budget with goal zero.

We naturally like to operate in a clean and tidy environment and any 

contract handled by us will not be an exception. Security of 

personnel, equipment and materials on our site are guaranteed as 

our workers are groomed to be security conscious, of high integrity 

and honesty.



dr. Johnson I. Agagbo

Engr. Monday Omoregie

Samuel Edema

Gift P. Lelegbene

Temple Dappah

Oghenebrorhien Guriase

Anthony Ita

Femi Alake

Father Solomon

Ubong Ekaidem

Managing Director

meet the team
m a n a g e m e n t

General Manager

Project Control Manager

HSE Manager

Construction Manager

Electrical/IT Manager

QA/QC Manager

Finance/Admin. Manager

Public Affairs Manager

Admin Manager
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MANAGEMENT 
ORGANIZATIONAL CHART
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dr. Johnson I. Agagbo

Gift P. Lelegbene Temple Dappah’brorhien Guriase Anthony Ita

Managing Director

Engr. Monday Omoregie Samuel Edema
General Manager Project Control Manager

HSE Manager Construction MgrElect/IT Manager QA/QC Manager

Ubong Ekaidem

Finance/Admin. 
Manager

Father Solomon

Public Affairs 
Manager



Our 
Services
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Our areas of specialization 
include but not limited to

these following.

PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION
We are proficient in the construction of flowlines and gas lines 
for the Oil and Gas industry.

CIVIL ENGINEERING
We specialized in all civil construction and concrete work to the 
satisfaction of our clients.

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/
INSTRUMENTATIONS
We also specialize in mechanical, electrical and instrumentation 
works in the oil and gas industry.

SAND BLASTING AND 
CORROSION CONTROL
We are specialist in the sand blasting, corrosion control and fire 
proofing.

MAN POWER SUPPLY
We maintained a high manpower pool of unskilled, semi-skilled and 
skilled labour for the satisfaction of our clients as and when required.



Our 
Services
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PROCUREMENT
We provide cost effective foreign and local procurement based 
on quality and on budget for our clients.

IT Solutions
We provide cutting edge technology IT solutions according to 
the needs of our client in the construction and security.

SECURITY
Our Company also provide security for both land and marine 
operations with the use of Government Security Forces for the 
protection of personnel and assets.

PUBLIC/COMMUNITY RELATIONS
We manage both government, client and community interface 
on behalf of our client based on ethics and compliance.
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Projects Executed

Clients Logo

Description Clients

· Different sizes of Instrumentation Tubings in SS/Brass for the rehabilitation 

of Warri Petrochemical plant 

· Supplies of general Instrumentation materials during Warri Petrochemical 

TAM 2004/2005 Project

Supply of Instrumentation Materials (Foreign Procurement):

· Different sizes of Swage-lock Keys in SS/Brass for the rehabilitation of 

Warri Petrochemical plant during 

Morpol 

Engineering 

Services 

Ltd/WRPC

· 3 & 5 tons Forklift leased for support services to WRPC during rehabilitation 
of  Petrochemical plants.

· Air Compressor (for 8 months) during the Rehabilitation Project

Equipment Supplies: 

Leased Equipment:

· Heavy Duty Trucks (for 1 year ) during warri Petrochemical project

· Supply of 35 tons Mobile Crane for utility purpose during  a major repairs 
in Warri Petrochemical
Supply of  Mechanical Tools:
· Varied kinds of Mechanical Parts/Tools for the rehabilitation of Warri 
Petrochemical plant. 

· 60 tons Wheel crane(for 6 months) during Warri Petrochemical 
rehabilitations Project

Morpol 

Engineering 

Services 

Ltd/WRPC

River Crossing of  18” Pipeline at Igbomotoro and Tebidaba NAOC Flow 
Station (Dredging) - 2008
River Crossing of  40” Pipeline at Soku Rivers State (Dredging). 2009

PIPE LINE WORKS: Daewoo Nigeria 

Limited/Nigeria 

Agip Company 

of Nigeria

Construction of 8km Road – Oruma – Anyu, River state. 2009 Daewoo Nigeria 

Limited

Construction of 7Nos Neighborhood Water Scheme for 7 Abual/Odual 
Communities in River State. 2010

Daewoo Nigeria 

Limited/SPDC

Construction of 50metres Jetty for Elem Sangama Community in Akukutoru 
LGA in Rivers State. 2010.

Daewoo Nigeria 

Limited/SPDC

Maintenance of Roof and Side Cladding of Old Admin Building at Warri 
Refinery. 2010/2011

Warri Refinery & 
Petrochemical 

Company, 

Rehabilitation of toilet, External walls painting and replacement of blown off 
roofing of WRPC old admin building. 2013/2014

Warri Refinery 
& 

Petrochemical 
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Clients Logo

Projects Executed
Description Clients

Replacement of Roof gutters/flashing at MMD Warehouse (5 Bays) at WRPC. 
2013

Warri Refinery 
& 

Petrochemical 

Stock Piling of Sand for Julius Berger in Yenagoa and Mbiama. 2013. Julius Berger 
PLC.

Stock pilling of sand for Dantata&Sowhe Nigeria Limited in Yenagoa. 
2013/2014.

Dantata&Sowhe 
Nigeria Limited.

Construction of 1km Rigid Pavement in Uduophori Community, Patani LGA, 
Delta State. 2016

Niger Delta 
Development 

Welding and Fabrication of 10” and 12” pipeline for Ughelli/Utorogu Domgas 
Project including trust boring along Ughelli East to Utorogu Gas Plant. 
2011/2012

Daewoo Nigeria 
Limited/SPDC

Welding and Fabrication of 8”, 10”, 12” and *” Pipeline for SPDC Southern 
Swamp Gathering Pipeline Project in Ekeremor Local Government Area of 
Bayelsa State. 2012/2014

Daewoo Nigeria 
Limited/SPDC

Supply of Manpower for SSAGS project in Tunu, 2012 – 2016 Daewoo Nigeria 
Limited/SPDC

River Crossing of Opukushi, Benisedi, Ogbotobo and Dodo River for SPDC 
SSAGS Pipeline project. 2013/2015.

Daewoo Nigeria 
Limited/SPDC

Construction of Modern Market in Patani Town, Delta State. 2019 Niger Delta 
Development 
Commission

Welding and Fabrication of 12” 5km pipeline NLNG/Gbarain/Ubie Pipeline.  
2016/2017

Morpol 
Engineering 

Services/Prowell 
Engineering 

Construction of 2Nos Bridges at Tuomo Town, Burutu LGA, Delta State. 2019 Niger Delta 
Development 
Commission

Welding and installation of of 4” and 24” 2.5km pipeline for Sterling Global in 
Kwale, Delta State. 2019 – 2020

Rodec 
Engineering 

Limited/Sterling 
Global Nigeria 

Supply of manpower for UUED Domgas Project, K2s Project and SSAGS 
Misalignment project 2008 - 2019.

Daewoo Nigeria 
Limited/SPDC

c) Utu Nsekhe-Ikot Okoro Road, Akwa Ibom State.

a) Ikot Akpan Nya-Ikot Akpan – Ntia Road, Akwa Ibom State
b) Urua Nttakrok (Ukat-Ubium-Ikot Ubium) Rd Construction, Akwa Ibom State.

Environmental Impact Assessment for: NDDC 2022,
Ongoing 

Installation of Solar Powered Street in Ekpan Town and Environs in Uvwie 
LGA, Delta State. 2021 Ongoing 

NDDC 2022,
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List Of Equipment And Tools

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

1
1
2
2
5
1

1
4
1
1
Various 
1
1
Various
Various
Various
4
5
3
Various
2 Sets
1
3
1
1
2
2
Various
Various
Various
1
Various
4
1

Enerhen Warri
Enerhen, Warri
Enerhen, Warri
Tunu, Bayelsa Sate
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Dodo North, Bayelsa
Dodo North, Bayelsa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Kwale/Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Yenagoa
Kwale/Yenagoa
Kwale/Yenagoa
Kwale

20/22” Cutter Suction Dredger
Water Barge
MusterBarge
Tug Boats
Welding Machines 4 arc (400 5 comp) 
MillerAir Compressor
Cold Cutting Equipment
House Boat
Speedboats
Mobile Dark Room
25 Tons Crane Barge
Grinding Machines
Sandblasting Sets
Vacuum Truck
Piping Belt
Pipe Cutter
Piping Clamps
Argon Welding Sets
Generators 50, 70, & 100 kva
Hilux
Iron Cutting Machines
Surveying Equipment
Bulldozer
Land Excavator
Swamp Excavator
Pick-way Truck (Self Loader)
Flat Bed Trailer
Vibrating Roller
Water Pumps
Welding Booths
Mobile Toilets
Ambulance
Electric Welding Machines
Mobile Caravans
Grader

S/N DESCRIPTIONS QTY. LOCATIONS
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Projects Executed With Photos

01

03

04

02

PIPELINE CONTRUCTION

PIPELINE CONTRUCTION

PIPELINE CONTRUCTION

PIPELINE CONTRUCTION

SPDC SOUTHERN SWAMP 
ASSCOCIATE GAS SOLUTION 
PROJECT.
DAEWOO NIGERIA LIMITED/ 
DENDION LOGISTICS 
SERVICES LIMITED (SWAMP)

DAEWOO NIGERIA LIMITED/ 
DENDION LOGISTICS 
SERVICES LIMITED (LAND)

UTOROGU UGHELI-EAST 
DOM GAS PROJECT.

Thrust Boring Operations at 
Agbada Site.

Electrical & Instrumentation 
Works at Ughelli Site



Dendion
logistics services limited

RC: 748841

ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION | LOGISTICS & SECURITY |
PUBLIC & COMMUNITY RELATIONS | FACILITATORS | IT CONSULTANTS

+234 80 923 484 12  

+234 80 339 455 12

info@dendion.com

Dendion Logistics Services Limited

www.dendion.com

HEAD OFFICE: 19 Circular Road, 

Presidential Estate, Port Harcourt, Rivers State.

BRANCH OFFICE: Plot 20-30 Ogbazi layout, 

off Sani Abacha way,Opposite Yenagoa Gardens, 

Yenagoa, Bayelsa State.

in
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